Variable Earning Shift Allowance 1,650.00 3,300.00
Total 1,650.00 3,300.00
Earnings Total 97,018.00 1,94,036.00

Statutory Deductions Professional Tax 200.00 400.00
Provident Fund 4,080.00 8,160.00
Total 4,280.00 8,560.00
Deductions Total 4,280.00 8,560.00

Net Amount 92,738.00 1,85,476.00

(Ninety Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty Eight only.)

Disclaimer : This is a system generated payslip and hence do not require signature